
 

 

Lake Technical College Virtual Services 
 

Department/Service Area Ways to Contact Hours of Operation  

Career Advisors 

Russell Darst Email: Darstr@lake.k12.fl.us 
Live Chat: www.laketech.org 

Lake Tech Facebook Messenger 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

Lyndi Donaldson Email: Donaldsonl@lake.k12.fl.us 
Live Chat: www.laketech.org 

Lake Tech Facebook Messenger 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

Pamela Teegardin Email: Teegardinp@lake.k12.fl.us 
Live Chat: www.laketech.org 

Lake Tech Facebook Messenger 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

Financial Aid 

Veterans Affairs   
 Brianne Chester 

Email: Chesterb@lake.k12.fl.us 
 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

 Financial Aid   
Ila Knight 

Email: Knighti@lake.k12.fl.us 
 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

Health Sciences 

Mary VanDellen Email: Vandellenm@lake.k12.fl.us 8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

 

Kathy Chester Email: Chesterk@lake.k12.fl.us 
 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

 

Adult Education 

Art Seidner Email: Seidnera@lake.k12.fl.us 8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 
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Department/Service Area Ways to Contact Hours of Operation  

Student Success 

Dr. Sherie Lindamood Email: Lindamoods@lake.k12.fl.us 
Phone: 352.978.0361 

8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

 

Students with Disabilities Coordinator 

Tyler Shadick Email: Shadickt@lake.k12.fl.us 8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

 

Student Exits 

Sonya Rosenglick Email: Rosenglicks@lake.k12.fl.us 8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

Zoom Available (Appt. Required) 

Business Office  

Lorraine Foster Email: Fosterl@lake.k12.fl.us 8am-6pm Monday-Thursday 
8am-Noon Friday 

 

Online Payments  
“QUICK PAY” 

https://laketech.revtrak.net/ 
 

24 hours a day  
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